
Organization Name Position Phone Number Email Signature 

Dimitra Paschalidou Emergency Coordinator 6972590438 dimitra.paschalidou@actionaid.org 

George Mavrogonatos Major Grants Manager 6944255422 george.mavrogonatos@actionaid.org 

Matta Samiou Campaigns Manager 6937161029 matta.samiou@actionaid.org

Paras Mani Tamang Director Emergency Program paras.tamang@actionaid.org

Vicky Moutsaki Head of Local Programs 6977242167 vicky.moutsaki@actionaid.org

Sevi Papadopoulou Social Mobilization Activities Coordinator 6947434854 sevi.papadopoulou@actionaid.org

6977280984 aitima@freemail.gr

Katerina Lymperopoulou 6947348305 katelymper@gmail.com 

Vladimir Puscalau vladimir.puscalau@gmail.com

Anni Mitropoulou Community Officer 6977695999 press@amnesty.org.gr

Georgia Spyropoulou Advocacy Officer advocacy@amnesty.org.gr 

Herakles-Aktydis Director 6979944392 spyridon@amnesty.org.gr

210 82 59 880, 210 94 16 210 arsisathina@gmail.com

Alkina Alushi

Kaldani Maria Social Worker mariakaldani@gmail.com

Babel Gkionakis Nikos Director 2108616280  babel@syn-eirmos.gr

Laura Purves Emergency Response Officer 2105247879 lpurves@cafod.org.uk

Marten Mylius Regional Emergency Coordinator mylius@careinternational.org

Shelly Sayaph Emergency Response sayagh@carenederland.org

Caritas Athens Refugee Programme  caritasref@caritas.gr

Stouraitis 210 60 05 753 caritashellas@caritas.gr

Christos Ananiadis Team Leader 6989757489 caritas.gr.teamleader@gmail.com 

Maria Karoumpeli 6970112299 mar.karoumbali@yahoo.gr

Caritas Hellas Shelter Chrissa Baroga Project Manager 6984527335 caritas.gr.projectmanager@gmail.com

Anderson Amy Protection Mainstreaming Focal Point 6940097520 amelia.anderson@csr.org

Ana Ferreira Program Coordinator 6971543693 ana.ferreira@crs.org

Richardson Jamie Shelter and Settlements Technical Advisor 0044 7969512315 jamie.richardson@csr.org 

Robin Contino Technical Advisor in Emergencies robin.contino@crs.org

Sam Nichols Program Manager sam.nichols@crs.org

Federica Battisteli PM Advisor / PWG Coordinator 6945415654 federica.battistelli@drc-greece.org

Niklas Agerup Global Emergency Office 2130364293 niklas.agerup@drc.dk

Wafiullah Kajear Protection Manager p.program.manager@drc-greece.org 

Papalexopoulou Lena Member of the Board of Directors
216 90 01 320

694 427 1555

lenapapalex@hotmail.com

info@desmos.org

CAFOD (Caritas England&Wales)

Desmos

Caritas Hellas

Catholic Relief Services 

Danish Refugee Council
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Amnesty International Greece
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Action Aid Piskopaki Tonia 216 9001320 toniapiskoph@gmail.com

Echo 100 Plus Gabriella Herberstein 

Evita Armouti Legal team armouti.evita@gmail.com 

Kardamaki Evi Lawyer 210 72 95 925/7/8 ecrpath@gmail.com

Kotsiatou Athanasia Social worker

Kouvari Eleni Social worker ecrpath@gmail.com

Mylona Penny 2107295926 pmyl86@hotmail.com

Pappa Efthalia Project Manager

210 72 95 926

697 430 8864
epappa.ecrp@gmail.com

ecrpath@gmail.com
Stathopoulou Athanasia Lawyer 210 72 95 925/7/8 ath.stathopoulou@gmail.com

Stephania Baglatzi Legal team stefania.baglatzi@hotmail.com 

Vagelio Dourida 210 7295926/7 kesypame@otenet.gr

Kenneth Brant Hansen  Program Manager
694 650 7352

210 38 18 572
hansen@faros.org.gr

Prola Borghi Animator 6980192181 borghi.prola@gmail.com

Bakali Asimina 210 2311079 mina_mpak@yahoo.gr

Kiriakou Dimitris Economic Administrator 213 1214540 kyriakou.d@inedivim.gr 

Lafka Maria 210-2311079 lafkam@gmail.com

gcr1@gcr.gr

Anastasiou Alekos Head of Social Service Unit 210 3 00990 anastasiou@gcr.gr

Anna Koutsikou koutsikouanna@gmail.com

Drakopoulou Aikaterini Lawyer 210 3800990 drakopoulou@gcr.gr

Giapatzi Ourania giapatzi@gcr.gr 

Protogerou Sandy Director 210 3800990 protogerou@gcr.gr

Tsipoura Vicky tsipoura@gcr.gr

Alice Fevre 213 028 2976 refugeegr@gmail.com

Karydopoulou Ismini Coordinator volunteers.refugeegr@gmail.com

Yonous Mohamadi President myonous@gmail.com

Greek Helsinki Monitor Panayote Dimitras Spokesperson panayotedimitras@gmail.com

Greek National Commission for 

Human Rights 
Anna Baka Legal and Research Officer 6978030709 annabaka@nchr.gr

Group of Lawyers for the rights of 

Refugees and Immigrants
Yiota Masouridou Lawyer omadadikigorwn@lists.riseup.net

Hellenic League for Human 

Rights (HLHR) ​International 

Federation for Human Rights 

(F.I.D.H)

Dimitris Christopoulos Vice President 210 69 16 957 dimitrischristopoulos@gmail.com

Foundation for Youth and Lifelong 

Learning(INEDIVIM)

Greek Council for Refugees

Desmos

Greek Forum of Refugees

Ecumenical Refugee Program

FAROS-Supporting Refugee Minors
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Action Aid ir@redcross.gr                

Angelica Fanaki Head of Operations angelicafanaki@gmail.com

Liandri Maria HRC Tracing and RFL Services 697 462 4081 mliandri@redcross.gr

Menoudakou Yakinthi Tracing Service 210 5230043 ymenoudakou@icrc.org

Michailidou Penelope Project Coordinator 210  3629842 swd@redcross.gr

Tsitsou Lina Program Coordinator 697 841 0957 lina_tsitsou@yahoo.com

22510 45577 horizon@otenet.gr

iliaktid@otenet.gr

Roberto Forin Representative for Greece 6944795962 rforin@icrc.org

Jassen Slivensky Greece Operations Coordinator 30 694326 0401
jassen.slivensky@ifrc.org 

j.slivensky@gmail.com
Katerina Tsikeza Protection Officer 6946799339 catsikeza@internationalmedicalcorps.org

Olivia Gimeno Protection Coordinator ogimeno@internationalmedicalcorps.org

Maggie Lazandu alazandi@iom.int 

Natassa Arapidou Programme Coordinator Assistant 210 9919040 aarapidou@iom.int

Corita Tassi Protection Coordinator 694 777 5743 corita.tassi@rescue.org 

Jane Waite Deputy Director jane.waite@rescue.org 

Rose Foran Humanitarian Liaison 6947414641 rforan@internews.eu

Siobhan Mcevoy Humanitarian Liaison Officer 6947606536 smcevoy@internews.org 

Intersos Arianna Zaccagnini Head of Mission 6984603030 hellas@intersos.org

Jesuit Refugee Service (JSR) Cecile Deleplanque External Relations 6973031158 cecile.deleplanque@jrs.nct

Klimaka shelter@klimaka.org.gr

Lighthouse Relief Mariana Santoyo CPO 6943282982 cpo@lighthouserelief.org

Christina Samartzi Program Coordinator 6943290024 projects@mdmgreece.gr

Garyfallia Anastasopoulou operations@mdmgreece.gr

Katerina Perraki Project Coordinator missionsfinance@mdmgreece.gr

Nancy Retinioti Head of Social Service Department 210-3213150 shelter@mdmgreece.gr

Tasos Ifantis 2103213150, 6987227919
socialservices@mdmgreece.gr

operations@mdmgreece.gr
Medical Intervention mail@medin.gr 

Anastasia Georgiou 6978212833 ageorgiou@mercycorps.org

Benasuly Dana Protection Advisor 6940044716 dbenasuly@mercycorps.org

Chirine Homsy 6944511397 chomsy@mercycorps.org 

Josh Kreger Emergency Team Leader 694 0044 717 jkreger@mercycorps.org

Kaya Wislinska Team Leader - Athens kwislinska@mercycorps.org

Marine Casalis Emergency Response Team Leader 6994533154 gr.mcasalis@mercycorps.org 

MdM Greece

International Organisation for 

Migration (IOM)

International Committee of the Red 

Cross 

International Medical Corps 

International Rescue Committee 

Internews

Hellenic Red Cross

Iliaktida (Reception center for 

asylum seekers)

Mercy Corps
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Action Aid Monica Rabi mrabii@mercycorps.org 

Angelaki Antigoni Head of Operations and Programs
210 52 01 792

694 375 0290
angelaki.metadrasi@gmail.com

Dimitris Salmatzidis Project Manager 6974323094 salmatzidis.metadrasi@gmail.com

Evdokia Grillaki grillaki.metadrasi@gmail.com 

Evdokia Kouvara kouvara.metadrasi@gmail.com

Lora Pappa President pappa.lora@gmail.com

Mary-Laura Capodistria Publicity Manager capodistria.metadrasi@gmail.com

Melina Chalkidi Assistant Project Manager 6973239288 chalkidi.metadrasi@gmail.com 

Nakasian Maria Team Leader 6981012014 nakasian.metadrasi@gmail.com 

Virginia Xythali xythali.metadrasi@gmail.com

Bofilios Antonios Project Officer 213 01 84 420 a.bofilios@mkoapostoli.gr

Chrysanthe Loizos Consultant 6983010295 cloizos@iocc.org

Despina Katsivelaki Program Coordinator d.katsivelaki@mkoapostoli.gr

G. Voulrakis g.voulrakis@mkoapostoli.gr

info@msf.gr

Fransisca da Silva Humanitarian Affairs Officer 6340466643 msfocb-athens-advocacy@brussels.msf.org

Michele Mariette Psychologist msff-athenes-psy@paris.msf.org 

msff-athenes-hom@paris.msf.org

Christina Pirasmaki Relations and Communications 6946907310 diktio9@gmail.com

Myrsini Zorba President of the Board 6944510464 mzorba@otenet.gr

Viola Gjoka diktio1@gmail.com

Ourania Anastasiadou Accessibility / Community Issues / Disability 6979921655 anasta@otenet.gr

Yianna Kurtovik kurtovik@hol.gr 

argi1900@yahoo.gr

Network for the reinforcement and 

support of women migrants
Thodoris Zeis claire.whelan@nrc.no

Norwegian Refugee Council Claire Whelan Protection and Advocacy Adviser 6980088369 claire.whelan@nrc.no

Nostos Cissie Andritsopoulou 2108815310 nostos@ath.forthnet.gr

Claire Seaward Campaing Manager 004478 25052732 cseaward@ght.oxfam.org

Giovanni Riccardi Candiani Country Representative 6943858873 giovanni.riccardicandiani@oxfamnovib.nl

Nina Gora Gender and Protection Lead 6943858784 nina.gora@oxfamnovib.nl 

Renata Rendon Advocacy-Policy 6978839516 renata.rendon@oxfamnovib.nl

Lenio Capsaski 2105205200 l.capsaski@praksis.gr

Filipousi Natasa a.filipousi@praksis.gr

Mercy Corps

Metadrasi 

MKO Apostoli

MSF

Network for Social Support of 

Refugees and Immigrants

Praksis 

Oxfam

Network for children's rights 
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Action Aid Konialis Elianna Coordinator of Emergency Operations 210 52 05 200,6937409545 e.konialis@praksis.gr

Margalias Alexis 2105205200, 6946060990 a.margalias@praksis.gr

RSPA Project Marianna Tzeferakou martzef@yahoo.gr

Salvation Army Emily Carlsson Program Coordinator 30 694 44 31 555 emily.carlsson@salvationarmy.gr

Aaron Ashoff Director (Greece) aashoff@samaritan.org.

Eirini Vekreli Admin Assistant 6979228399 evekreli@samaritan.org

Justin (Jud) Howland Security Manager 6983408825 j.howland@samaritan.org

Amy Frost Team Leader 694 081 3366 afrost@savechildren.org

Joanna Wedge joanna.wedge@savethechildren.org

Marleen Korthals Altes 6957503147 marleen.altes@savethechildren.org

Sarah Uppard sarah.uppard@savethechildren.org 

Sofia Sainz Deaja 6955587985 sofia.sainzdeaja@savethechildren.org

Vicky Skoula Field Manager, Athens 695 147 2493 Vicky.skoula@savethechildren.org

Secours Islamique France Marco Alfieri Field Coordinator

Adamantidou Dimitra Program Officer dadamantidou@gmail.com

Parthenidis Fotis Coordinator - Social Worker 210381329 s.m.a.gr@hotmail.com

Pitsiani Dimitra 

Alexandra Zavvos Program Officer alexandra@solidaritynow.org

Elli Xenou Head of Programs elli@solidaritynow.org

Epaminondas Farmaki Managing Director of Grants and Operations epaminondas@solidaritynow.org

Karagiannis Iorgos Program Coordinator 694 142 5062 iorgos@solidaritynow.org

Karsomaliani Vassiliki vaso@solidaritynow.org

Panagiotis Bourgazas Program Assistant panagiotis@solidaritynow.org

Valia Andrakakou Athens Office Facilitator 6973492962 valia@solidaritynow.org

Translators Without Borders Lali Foster lali@translatorswithoutborders.org

Mohamed Abdel Wahab Protection Officer +36 1 336 3075 wahab@unhcr.org

Katerina Polychroni Senior Protection Assistant polychro@unhcr.org

Eric Durpaire edurpaire@unicef.org

Galit Wolfensohn Child Protection 6980662803 gwolfensohn@unicef.org 

Isabelle Rivolet Country Coordinator irivolet@unicef.org

Manas Ghanem Child Protection Officer mghanem@unicef.org

Mark Stirling mstirling@unicef.org

Rania Makri Education for Development Officer 6946978008 makri@unicef.gr

Sofia Tzitzikou Vice President (Greece) 6947895804 sofarmacist@hotmail.com 

Samaritan's Purse

Save the Children

Society for the Care of minors

Solidarity Now

UNICEF

Praksis 

UNHCR Attica
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Action Aid Max McClellan Consultant +30 694 9002042 maxmcclellan@gmail.com

Rebecca Boardman Facilitator 6949448834 rebeccab@weareUs.org.uk

Josep Herreros Senior Protection Officer 0030 6955464894 HERREROS@unhcr.org

Daphne Kapetanaki Protection Associate 0030 6944586119 kapetana@unhcr.org

Marie Hesselholdt Protection Officer 0030 6955588613 hesselho@unhcr.org

Nadine Njoya Senior Protection Officer (CB) 0030 6943218090 njoya@unhcr.org

Tigist Girma Protection Officer (CB) 0030 6956298586 girmat@unhcr.org

Timo Luege CWC Coordinator 0030 6951924890 LUEGE@unhcr.org

UNHCR

United Society, supporting the 

Anglican Chaplaincy in Greece
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